

BID TABS
PROJECT 17-1233 39th AVENUE LIGHTING
BID DATE: JUNE 9, 2017

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Vinii Solar Engineering Milwaukee, WI		Outdoor Lighting Const. Milwaukee, WI		Unit Price	Total
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
619.1000	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,698.00	\$7,698.00	\$4,402.00	\$4,402.00		\$0.00
625.0100*	Topsoil (Pulverized)	350	SY	\$3.48	\$1,218.00	\$25.57	\$8,949.50		\$0.00
630.0140*	Seeding Mixture No. 40 & Fertilizer	30	LB	\$16.40	\$492.00	\$25.00	\$750.00		\$0.00
643.0100	Traffic Control (Project) (Sidewalk Closures)	1	LS	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$5,759.80	\$5,759.80		\$0.00
653.0135	Pull Boxes Steel 24x36-Inch	12	EACH	\$648.00	\$7,776.00	\$790.80	\$9,489.60		\$0.00
654.0105*	Concrete Bases Type 5	22	EACH	\$667.00	\$14,674.00	\$757.20	\$16,658.40		\$0.00
655.0610	Electrical Wire Lighting 12 AWG	2800	LF	\$0.66	\$1,848.00	\$0.61	\$1,708.00		\$0.00
655.0625	Electrical Wire Lighting 6 AWG	6875	LF	\$0.92	\$6,325.00	\$1.17	\$8,043.75		\$0.00
655.0630	Electrical Wire Lighting 4 AWG	18875	LF	\$1.36	\$25,670.00	\$1.50	\$28,312.50		\$0.00
655.0635	Electrical Wire Lighting 2 AWG	2700	LF	\$2.07	\$5,589.00	\$1.79	\$4,833.00		\$0.00
657.0255*	Furnish & Install Transformer Bases Breakaway 11-1/2 In Bolt Circle	22	EACH	\$322.00	\$7,084.00	\$342.00	\$7,524.00		\$0.00
657.0322*	Furnish & Install Light Poles, Type 5 – Aluminum	22	EACH	\$1,042.00	\$22,924.00	\$1,116.80	\$24,569.60		\$0.00
657.0615*	Furnish & Install Luminaire Arms Single Member 4-1/2 In Clamp 8-FT	22	EACH	\$292.00	\$6,424.00	\$159.80	\$3,515.60		\$0.00
671.0200	Conduit HDPE Directional Bore (1-1/4" Diameter)	1100	LF	\$15.00	\$16,500.00	\$17.10	\$18,810.00		\$0.00
671.0201*	Conduit HDPE Directional Bore (1-1/2" Diameter)	2800	LF	\$16.00	\$44,800.00	\$17.20	\$48,160.00		\$0.00
SPV.0060.01	Furnish & Install LED Luminaires	22	EACH	\$892.00	\$19,624.00	\$517.20	\$11,378.40		\$0.00
SPV.0105.01	Lighting As-Built	1	LS	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$1,092.00	\$1,092.00		\$0.00
*Bid Items that include Special Provisions									
				Bid Total	\$193,086.00	\$203,956.15		\$0.00	